Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Openshaw - (958650) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.26
33.35
34.14
34.38
34.72
35.60
35.85
37.63
37.80
38.01
39.70
39.84
40.24
40.96
4157
42.15
42.16
42.30
44.06
45.17
45.29
45.73
46.28
46.93
47.16

48.65
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422
418
390
382
371
344
337
291
287
282
248
245
238
226

181
168
167
162
156
150
148
134

Round

Date

19/01/20
19/01/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
05/12/20
18/11/18
28/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
26/02/17
19/11/17
26/02/17
20/02/16
10/12/16
02/04/17
20/02/16
01/10/16
29/11/15
04/07/15
24/10/15
01/03/15
18/07/15
28/03/15
31/10/15
27/07/14
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Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Swimming Club

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Poole Season Starter 2016

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Panla Al Alccciaeabian

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Rossmore Leisure Cen
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Newport
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Bournemouth
Millfield

Swindon

Pania
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Poole
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“40.04
49.42
49.42
50.42
50.55
50.91

51.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.72
33.35
33.26
34.14
34.38
35.60
35.85
37.63
37.80
38.01
39.84
42.15
39.70
40.24
4157
42.30
42.16
40.96
44.06
47.16
45.29
46.28
45.17
46.93
45.73
50.55
48.84
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121
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117
111

WA Pts

371
418
422
390
382
344
337
291
287
282
245
207
248
238
216
205
207
226
181
148
167
156
168
150
162
120
133
134
128

121
117
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05/07/14
06/07/14
13/04/14
29/11/14
06/04/14
02/03/14

Date

05/12/20
19/01/20
19/01/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
18/11/18
28/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
19/11/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
10/12/16
01/10/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
24/10/15
18/07/15
04/07/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
27/07/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
13/04/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
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2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Meet

Poole Swimming Club

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Super Sprints

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Poole Season Starter 2016

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

rovie
Littledown
Littledown
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Littledown

Venue

Rossmore Leisure Cen
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Newport
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown
Salisbury
Bournemouth

Littledown
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Poole 2

Club Swam Under Level
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Poole 2
Poole 2
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Poole 2
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