Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Openshaw - (958650) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.26	422	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
33.35	418	F	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
34.14	390	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.38	382	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.72	371	F	05/12/20	Poole Swimming Club	Rossmore Leisure Cen		0
35.60	344	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
35.85	337	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
37.63	291	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
37.80	287	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
38.01	282	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.70	248	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.84	245	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
40.24	238	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
40.96	226		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
41.57	216	F	10/12/16	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Poole	2
42.15	207	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
42.16	207		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
42.30	205	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
44.06	181		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
45.17	168		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
45.29	167	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
45.73	162		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
46.28	156		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
46.93	150		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
47.16	148	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
48.65	134	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
right 202	4		04/40/44	Dools Club Championshins	Doolo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

40.04	133		U4/ I U/ I 4	Fooie Giub Ghampionships	ruule	roole	Page 2 / 2
49.42	128		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
49.42	128		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
50.42	121	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Poole	3
50.55	120		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
50.91	117		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
51.77	111		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	371	F	05/12/20	Poole Swimming Club	Rossmore Leisure Cen		0
33.35	418	F	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
33.26	422	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
34.14	390	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.38	382	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
35.60	344	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
35.85	337	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
37.63	291	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
37.80	287	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
38.01	282	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.84	245	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
42.15	207	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
39.70	248	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
40.24	238	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
41.57	216	F	10/12/16	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Poole	2
42.30	205	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
42.16	207		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
40.96	226		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
44.06	181		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
47.16	148	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
45.29	167	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
46.28	156		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
45.17	168		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
46.93	150		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
45.73	162		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
50.55	120		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
48.84	133		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
48.65	134	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
49.42	128		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
49.42	128		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
50.42	121	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Poole	3
50.91	117		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
51.77	111		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS